SCHEDULE - MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS

Date

Tue, Feb 19, 13
Tue, Feb 26, 13
Tue, Mar 05, 13
Sun, Mar 10, 13
Tue, Mar 12, 13
Sun, Mar 17, 13
Tue, Mar 19, 13
Tue, Mar 26, 13
Tue, Apr 02, 13
Tue, Apr 09, 13
Tue, Apr 23, 13
Thu, Apr 25, 13
Sun, Apr 28, 13
Tue, Apr 30, 13

RND S

w w NN

spring 2013 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 TUESDAY

Nov. 29, 2025
Home Visitor
E MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS u THE BRUCES
E MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS PARAGOONS

4 WEST END HAWKS
H MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS
E MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS
ﬂ MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS
E MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS
3 THE BRUCES
u MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS
MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS
E THE BRUCES
n MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS
3 ARCTIC BLUES
u MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS

H MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS

2 ARCTIC BLUES

4 BRAMPTON LOCOS

2 PRO IMAGE KNIGHTS

1 PENS

n MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS
PARAGOONS

E WEST END HAWKS

u MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS

1 THE BRUCES

MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS

0 ARCTIC BLUES

E Time
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
3:00 pm
9:00 pm
4:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location



