



## SCHEDULE - MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS

spring 2013 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 TUESDAY

Apr. 19, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Tue, Feb 19, 13		2	MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS	2	THE BRUCES		7:00 pm	-
Tue, Feb 26, 13		5	MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS	3	PARAGOONS		8:00 pm	-
Tue, Mar 05, 13		4	WEST END HAWKS	5	MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS		9:00 pm	-
Sun, Mar 10, 13		3	MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS	2	ARCTIC BLUES		3:00 pm	-
Tue, Mar 12, 13		6	MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS	4	BRAMPTON LOCOS		9:00 pm	-
Sun, Mar 17, 13		5	MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS	2	PRO IMAGE KNIGHTS		4:00 pm	-
Tue, Mar 19, 13		6	MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS	1	PENS		9:00 pm	-
Tue, Mar 26, 13		3	THE BRUCES	4	MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS		7:00 pm	-
Tue, Apr 02, 13		2	MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS	1	PARAGOONS		7:00 pm	-
Tue, Apr 09, 13		1	MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS	2	WEST END HAWKS		10:00 pm	-
Tue, Apr 23, 13	2	2	THE BRUCES	2	MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS		9:00 pm	-
Thu, Apr 25, 13	2	4	MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS	1	THE BRUCES		10:00 pm	-
Sun, Apr 28, 13	3	3	ARCTIC BLUES	7	MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS		6:00 pm	-
Tue, Apr 30, 13	3	4	MISSISSAUGA RED WINGS	0	ARCTIC BLUES		7:00 pm	-